
PACHET PIESE

I.D.: 95554135

Data publicarii	05.04.24	Coduri CPV	34640000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.942,29 RON - 4.942,29 RON

Descriere: PACHET PIESE LE10735.27 550,31 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 550,31 RON 2XPB2400 174,17 RON/BUC X 4 BUC = 696,68 RON LIM5189 64,51 RON/BUC X 3 BUC= 193,53 RON 160810 921,35 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 921,35 RON FAG805532.01.H195 1324,28 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 1324,28 RON PN-10443 367,60 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 735,20 RON 0XAT3043 98,60 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 98,60 RON 007950024710 422,34 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 422,34 RON TOTAL = 4942,29 RON
